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EEZY OYJ NPV

ISIN:  F14000322326

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
1.29 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

0.78% (0.01)

F14000322326
EEZY

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Other

Stock

32 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.26 EUR (520)
1.275 EUR (328)
1.28 EUR

1.295 EUR
1.225 EUR

1.28 EUR
1.2775 EUR
20,234
25,849.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595419,234112429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000322326&ID_NOTATION=221276885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000322326&ID_NOTATION=221276885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7adff22fbeb0695ca98098446be82024b5d18a075360885120ed4672e1a0cf36&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1daaf5d40a1c825c5&time=1723925534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f4a1250a7e55ee9b410531809ca419eb955385eb5b87b5a6a1f4cba27345c2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f49f43461c57db0c5&time=1723925534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad4c26852fb7f64a8f304dab55509ee45d3632fba5e4bab75896013443612321&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d75aa47126eccf9c&time=1723925534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2befcd730080c0631271223a6be8ababe785c5e1e0cbb071c5af28265df42f4c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5134327823e6bb40b&time=1723925534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0ecdd646ade5b9c7cc8ecc5aca7a5a0227251a3fbc19838879d67c1f61b751b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=192eee79b4c17842b&time=1723925534&tool=RSC

EEZY OYJ NPV

Details
2024/08/16 18:00:00 5y
Price
1.29 EUR
Difference (7] 0.78% (0.01) 700 N N
General attributes 6.00 | M h
ISIN F14000322326 ﬁh\! l
Symbol EEZY 5.00 LJJ
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Other 400
Security type Stock ‘
Market cap (m) 32 EUR 3.00 '
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 UM
2.00 L
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.26 EUR (520) e
Ask (Ask size) 1.275 EUR (328) L.oo
Open 1.28 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.295 EUR
Low 1.225 EUR
Close (prev. day) 128 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.2775 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,234
Trading volume 25,849.38 Price data
Number of trades 27 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.28 EUR (13,051)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.37 EUR (6,728)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.37 EUR (8,238)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.60 EUR (39,329)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.76 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -5.84% -49.01% -80.69% YTD Low | date 1.05 EUR (2024/03/07)
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -1.24 -5.39 52 Weeks High | date 2.60 EUR (2023/08/21)
Beta 0.10 0.27 0.54 52 Weeks Low | date 1.05 EUR (2024/03/07)
Volatility 37.38  36.28 35.82

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  18:00 1.29 EUR 0.03 27
Helsinki 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221276885

EEZY OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EEZY OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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